Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday
Red 1120-1140

Qualifying started at 11:20:03

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2012 11:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:16.316 +5.866 11:23:55.699 (161) arne hartmann
(147) carsten moller 3 1:12.043 +1.593 11:25:07.742 1 1:13.880 +2.026 11:25:30.170
1 1:11.515 +4.434 11:23:22.744 4 1:10.450 11:26:18.192 2 1:16.563 +4.709 11:26:46.733
2 1:07.502 +0.421 11:24:30.246 5 5:39.224 +4:28.774 11:31:57.416 3 5:07.193 +3:55.339 11:31:53.926
3 1:09.237 +2.156 11:25:39.483 6 1:13.240 +2.790 11:33:10.656 4 1:11.854 11:33:05.780
4 1:25.168 +18.087 11:27:04.651 7 1:12.075 +1.625 11:34:22.731 5 1:14.021 +2.167 11:34:19.801
5 4:35.171 +3:28.090 11:31:39.822 8 1:12.927 +2.477 11:35:35.658 6 1:12.692 +0.838 11:35:32.493
6 1:07.081 11:32:46.903 9 1:11.477 +1.027 11:36:47.135 7 1:13.125 +1.271 11:36:45.618
7 1:.07.174 +0.093 11:33:54.077 10 1:13.316 +2.866 11:38:00.451 8 1:12.531 +0.677 11:37:58.149
8 1:07.107 +0.026 11:35:01.184
9 1:08.072 +0.991 11:36:09.256 (51) peder vad (61) Bent Fischer
10 1:08.626 +1.545 11:37:17.882 1 1:12.080 +1.545 11:23:09.048 1 1:12.063 11:23:11.443
2 1:12.618 +2.083 11:24:21.666 2 1:13.303 +1.240 11:24:24.746
(86) Knud Skovgaard Jensen 3 1:14.559 +4.024 11:25:36.225 3 1:13.883 +1.820 11:25:38.629
1 1:12.857 +3.977 11:23:00.180 4 1:10.535 11:26:46.760 4 1:31.160 +19.097 11:27:09.789
2 1:12.271 +3.391 11:24:12.451 5 5:24.044 +4:13.509 11:32:10.804 5 5:31.647 +4:19.584 11:32:41.436
3 1:14.888 +6.008 11:25:27.339 6 1:11.885 +1.350 11:33:22.689 6 1:12.838 +0.775 11:33:54.274
4 1:08.880 11:26:36.219 7 1:14.171 +3.636 11:34:36.860 7 1:12.781 +0.718 11:35:07.055
5 1:37.563 +28.683 11:28:13.782 8 1:13.999 +3.464 11:35:50.859 8 1:13.381 +1.318 11:36:20.436
9 1:12.127 +1.592 11:37:02.986 9 1:13.700 +1.637 11:37:34.136
(9b) per-olof selerup
1 1:13.238 +4.339 11:22:34.286 (27) Peder Wale (197) Jakob Brendsted
2 1:11.153 +2.254 11:23:45.439 1 1:19.483 +8.931 11:23:28.660 1 1:17.882 +4.826 11:23:02.529
3 1:12.741 +3.842 11:24:58.180 2 1:14.378 +3.826 11:24:43.038 2 1:17.837 +4.781 11:24:20.366
4 1:10.679 +1.780 11:26:08.859 3 1:12.266 +1.714 11:25:55.304 3 1:18.134 +5.078 11:25:38.500
5 5:40.926 +4:32.027 11:31:49.785 4 6:05.320 +4:54.768 11:32:00.624 4 1:40.700 +27.644 11:27:19.200
6 1:13.126 +4.227 11:33:02.911 5 1:13.353 +2.801 11:33:13.977 5 4:40.645 +3:27.589 11:31:59.845
7 1:08.899 11:34:11.810 6 1:14.172 +3.620 11:34:28.149 6 1:13.884 +0.828 11:33:13.729
8 1:09.647 +0.748 11:35:21.457 7 1:10.552 11:35:38.701 7 1:14.135 +1.079 11:34:27.864
8 1:13.551 +2.999 11:36:52.252 8 1:13.056 11:35:40.920
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 9 1:17.806 +7.254 11:38:10.058 9 1:13.937 +0.881 11:36:54.857
1 1:12.871 +3.527 11:33:02.068
2 1:10.322 +0.978 11:34:12.390 (627) Finn Gregersen (7a) Peter Jstervang
3 1:10.055 +0.711 11:35:22.445 1 1:13.704 +2.813 11:22:57.592 1 1:14.995 +1.878 11:24:11.571
4 1:13.091 +3.747 11:36:35.536 2 1:14.070 +3.179 11:24:11.662 2 1:15.512 +2.395 11:25:27.083
5 1:09.344 11:37:44.880 3 1:12.877 +1.986 11:25:24.539 3 1:14.527 +1.410 11:26:41.610
4 1:10.891 11:26:35.430 4 1:38.937 +25.820 11:28:20.547
(111b) Jesper Christensen 5 1:36.690 +25.799 11:28:12.120 5 3:30.207 +2:17.090 11:31:50.754
1 1:14.737 +4.486 11:22:39.007 6 1:13.132 +0.015 11:33:03.886
2 1:12.447 +2.196 11:23:51.454 (733) Uffe Eriksen 7 1:13.967 +0.850 11:34:17.853
3 1:11.439 +1.188 11:25:02.893 1 1:14.581 +3.593 11:22:48.713 8 1:14.043 +0.926 11:35:31.896
4 1:12.061 +1.810 11:26:14.954 2 1:14.848 +3.860 11:24:03.561 9 1:14.427 +1.310 11:36:46.323
5 1:39.305 +29.054 11:27:54.259 3 1:12.753 +1.765 11:25:16.314 10 1:13.117 11:37:59.440
6 3:47.171 +2:36.920 11:31:41.430 4 1:12.617 +1.629 11:26:28.931
7 1:10.273 +0.022 11:32:51.703 5 5:29.266 +4:18.278 11:31:58.197 (117) Nicolaj Rostrup Hansen
8 1:10.601 +0.350 11:34:02.304 6 1:13.035 +2.047 11:33:11.232 1 1:16.824 +3.488 11:22:49.439
9 1:11.700 +1.449 11:35:14.004 7 1:10.988 11:34:22.220 2 1:16.227 +2.891 11:24:05.666
10 1:10.753 +0.502 11:36:24.757 8 1:12.385 +1.397 11:35:34.605 3 1:14.070 +0.734 11:25:19.736
1" 1:10.251 11:37:35.008 9 1:12.246 +1.258 11:36:46.851 4 1:14.762 +1.426 11:26:34.498
10 1:13.250 +2.262 11:38:00.101 5 5:17.722 +4:04.386 11:31:52.220
(75) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 6 1:13.336 11:33:05.556
1 1:12.010 +1.744 11:26:27.475 (111a) Kenneth Kromann 7 1:15.343 +2.007 11:34:20.899
2 5:21.476 +4:11.210 11:31:48.951 1 1:17.262 +6.002 11:24:01.204 8 1:14.997 +1.661 11:35:35.896
3 1:14.534 +4.268 11:33:03.485 2 1:14.661 +3.401 11:25:15.865 9 1:14.799 +1.463 11:36:50.695
4 1:10.972 +0.706 11:34:14.457 3 1:13.579 +2.319 11:26:29.444 10 1:19.326 +5.990 11:38:10.021
5 1:10.266 11:35:24.723 4 5:32.884 +4:21.624 11:32:02.328
6 1:13.669 +3.403 11:36:38.392 5 1:12.179 +0.919 11:33:14.507 (65a) Torsten Maller
7 1:11.190 +0.924 11:37:49.582 6 1:14.205 +2.945 11:34:28.712 1 1:15.974 +2.107 11:22:45.136
7 1:12.434 +1.174 11:35:41.146 2 1:16.932 +3.065 11:24:02.068
(264) Martin Auglend Hgayland 8 1:11.260 11:36:52.406 3 1:14.957 +1.090 11:25:17.025
1 1:14.607 +4.157 11:22:39.383 4 1:13.867 11:26:30.892
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday
Red 1120-1140

Qualifying started at 11:20:03

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2012 11:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:34.295 +20.428 11:28:05.187 4 1:17.371 +0.771 11:26:44.428
(77) Anders Grgnvold Jensen 5 5:30.966 +4:14.366 11:32:15.394
(187) Anders Spiegelhauer 1 1:18.694 +3.351 11:25:47.414 6 1:16.600 11:33:31.994
1 1:17.857 +3.959 11:23:41.724 2 6:18.578 +5:03.235 11:32:05.992 7 1:17.927 +1.327 11:34:49.921
2 1:17.472 +3.574 11:24:59.196 3 1:16.486 +1.143 11:33:22.478 8 1:19.041 +2.441 11:36:08.962
3 1:15.657 +1.759 11:26:14.853 4 1:15.343 11:34:37.821 9 1:16.729 +0.129 11:37:25.691
4 6:00.691 +4:46.793 11:32:15.544 5 1:18.365 +3.022 11:35:56.186
5 1:16.364 +2.466 11:33:31.908 6 1:29.775 +14.432 11:37:25.961 (198) Karsten Frostholm
6 1:16.159 +2.261 11:34:48.067 1 1:19.392 +2.717 11:23:08.930
7 1:14.611 +0.713 11:36:02.678 (128) Michael Boll 2 1:20.673 +3.998 11:24:29.603
8 1:13.898 11:37:16.576 1 1:18.055 +2.595 11:23:02.321 3 1:18.425 +1.750 11:25:48.028
2 1:17.627 +2.167 11:24:19.948 4 1:45.149 +28.474 11:27:33.177
(74b) Jacob Hecht 3 1:18.179 +2.719 11:25:38.127 5 4:22.700 +3:06.025 11:31:55.877
1 1:15.722 +1.685 11:22:46.999 4 1:50.603 +35.143 11:27:28.730 6 1:17.145 +0.470 11:33:13.022
2 1:16.501 +2.464 11:24:03.500 5 4:47.595 +3:32.135 11:32:16.325 7 1:18.259 +1.584 11:34:31.281
3 1:14.791 +0.754 11:25:18.291 6 1:17.647 +2.187 11:33:33.972 8 1:16.675 11:35:47.956
4 1:14.918 +0.881 11:26:33.209 7 1:16.277 +0.817 11:34:50.249 9 1:17.948 +1.273 11:37:05.904
5 5:34.351 +4:20.314 11:32:07.560 8 1:17.077 +1.617 11:36:07.326
6 1:14.381 +0.344 11:33:21.941 9 1:15.460 11:37:22.786 (99) Torben Madsen
7 1:14.656 +0.619 11:34:36.597 1 1:17.114 +0.187 11:23:09.344
8 1:14.037 11:35:50.634 (129) troels bertelsen 2 1:19.871 +2.944 11:24:29.215
9 1:14.554 +0.517 11:37:05.188 1 1:17.846 +2.268 11:24:10.993 3 1:16.927 11:25:46.142
2 1:18.486 +2.908 11:25:29.479
(84a) Rudi Kristensen 3 1:16.275 +0.697 11:26:45.754 (1) Per Liebst
1 1:25.227 +11.036 11:25:35.375 4 5:33.162 +4:17.584 11:32:18.916 1 1:20.134 +2.399 11:24:50.435
2 6:41.941 +5:27.750 11:32:17.316 5 1:17.490 +1.912 11:33:36.406 2 1:20.082 +2.347 11:26:10.517
3 1:16.445 +2.254 11:33:33.761 6 1:15.578 11:34:51.984 3 6:04.680 +4:46.945 11:32:15.197
4 1:17.196 +3.005 11:34:50.957 7 1:19.637 +4.059 11:36:11.621 4 1:21.069 +3.334 11:33:36.266
5 1:15.531 +1.340 11:36:06.488 8 1:16.954 +1.376 11:37:28.575 5 1:17.735 11:34:54.001
6 1:14.191 11:37:20.679 6 1:18.243 +0.508 11:36:12.244
(32) Bjarke Braendgaard 7 1:19.172 +1.437 11:37:31.416
(345) Kristian Andersen 1 1:16.078 +0.490 11:22:36.768
1 1:20.803 +6.526 11:23:00.362 2 1:17.295 +1.707 11:23:54.063 (164) Oddbjern Austad
2 1:18.504 +4.227 11:24:18.866 3 1:15.588 11:25:09.651 1 1:21.508 +3.113 11:22:57.408
3 1:17.306 +3.029 11:25:36.172 4 3:54.065 +2:38.477 11:29:03.716 2 1:21.387 +2.992 11:24:18.795
4 1:31.564 +17.287 11:27:07.736 3 1:25.016 +6.621 11:25:43.811
5 4:39.861 +3:25.584 11:31:47.597 (2) kasper nygaard 4 1:45.909 +27.514 11:27:29.720
6 1:15.738 +1.461 11:33:03.335 1 1:15.821 11:22:38.869 5 4:38.960 +3:20.565 11:32:08.680
7 1:18.894 +4.617 11:34:22.229 2 1:19.152 +3.331 11:23:58.021 6 1:20.177 +1.782 11:33:28.857
8 1:15.610 +1.333 11:35:37.839 3 1:17.409 +1.588 11:25:15.430 7 1:20.683 +2.288 11:34:49.540
9 1:14.277 11:36:52.116 4 1:18.901 +3.080 11:26:34.331 8 1:20.257 +1.862 11:36:09.797
5 5:36.482 +4:20.661 11:32:10.813 9 1:18.395 11:37:28.192
(101) Ole Eriksen 6 1:18.833 +3.012 11:33:29.646
1 1:17.962 +3.345 11:22:44.984 7 1:21.794 +5.973 11:34:51.440
2 1:18.038 +3.421 11:24:03.022 8 1:19.718 +3.897 11:36:11.158
3 1:16.150 +1.533 11:25:19.172 9 1:19.615 +3.794 11:37:30.773
4 1:16.617 +2.000 11:26:35.789
5 5:43.139 +4:28.522 11:32:18.928 (1010) André Gammelgaard
6 3:02.326 +1:47.709 11:35:21.254 1 1:20.293 +3.738 11:23:00.648
7 1:17.367 +2.750 11:36:38.621 2 1:18.842 +2.287 11:24:19.490
8 1:14.617 11:37:53.238 3 1:17.932 +1.377 11:25:37.422
4 6:26.165 +5:09.610 11:32:03.587
(11) Christian Dencker 5 1:16.555 11:33:20.142
1 1:17.214 +2.239 11:23:41.269 6 1:16.811 +0.256 11:34:36.953
2 1:17.210 +2.235 11:24:58.479 7 1:18.773 +2.218 11:35:55.726
3 1:15.676 +0.701 11:26:14.155 8 1:16.683 +0.128 11:37:12.409
4 5:55.631 +4:40.656 11:32:09.786
5 1:18.979 +4.004 11:33:28.765 (108) Hans Haid
6 1:15.552 +0.577 11:34:44 317 1 1:17.753 +1.153 11:22:51.469
7 1:15.674 +0.699 11:35:59.991 2 1:18.544 +1.944 11:24:10.013
8 1:14.975 11:37:14.966 3 1:17.044 +0.444 11:25:27.057
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